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 Clasificación  : TROFEO FIESTAS DE BENEJUZAR 20-5-2012                           
 
 Fecha          : 20/05/12 
 Distancia      :  85     Kms - Promed     :  40.43  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      33 FERRIO,Jorge         MA-30  AQUABEST ALBAPHONE         02:06:09           
   2     109 GARCIA,Mario         SENIO  RUIZ RE SEGUROS C.C.       02:06:09          mt. 
   3      27 GOMEZ,Jose david     MA-30  ORQUIN                     02:06:14        5 seg. 
   4      52 MUÑOZ,Diego javier   MA-30  GUERRITA PEÑA CICLISTA     02:06:14        5 seg. 
   5      69 SORIANO,Miguel-angel MA-30  BICICLETAS PINA            02:06:14        5 seg. 
   6      19 CAMACHO,Juan manuel  MA-30  RUIZ RE SEGUROS C.C.       02:06:14        5 seg. 
   7      14 CASAS,Claudio        MA-30  NUTRHISPANIA-CICLOS CURRA  02:06:16        7 seg. 
   8      51 JARA,Jose diego      MA-30  LOS ALCAZARES              02:06:16        7 seg. 
   9      15 LORCA,Gabriel        MA-30  EL GRECO C.C.              02:06:16        7 seg. 
  10      82 PINTADO,Jose manuel  MA-30  MUNDOBICI RIDERS CLUB      02:06:18        9 seg. 
  11       9 SERRA,Inocencio      MA-30  AQUABEST ALBAPHONE         02:06:18        9 seg. 
  12      50 CASTILLO,Pedro luis  MA-30  MISTER MOON BIKES          02:06:24       15 seg. 
  13     124 FUENTES,Ignacio      MA-30  CREVILLENT                 02:07:06       57 seg. 
  14      24 HURTADO,Enrique      MA-30  ALGORFA                    02:07:25     1:16 min. 
  15      20 ANGLADA,Jose javier  SENIO  ILICITANA                  02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  16     100 MUÑOZ,Juan luis      MA-50  BICISPORT POLI-METAL LUBE  02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  17      40 AZORIN,Vicente       MA-30  CAUDETE CLUB CICLISTA      02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  18      11 ALACIO,Victor manuel MA-40  MAR ALACANT                02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  19      13 PALAZON,Alberto      SENIO  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  20      64 ALCAINA,Jose antonio MA-30  CICLOS SARABIA C.C.        02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  21     133 MATEO,Blas           MA-30  EL NIETO DEL LOBO-BICIFRA  02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  22     107 SANCHEZ,Raul         MA-30  BIKE AVENTURA ELX          02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  23      71 FRANCO,Salvador      MA-30  GUERRITA PEÑA CICLISTA     02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  24      94 ROCA,Oscar ant.      MA-30  ALGORFA                    02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  25      28 MARCO,Abel           MA-40  BIANCAMOON-MONFORTE DEL C  02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  26     128 SEGURA,Fco.antonio   MA-30  CREVILLENT                 02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  27       6 ESCRIBANO,Antonio ma MA-30  EL GRECO C.C.              02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  28      66 ROSIQUE,Jose         MA-40  EL NIETO DEL LOBO-BICIFRA  02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  29     136 PLASENCIA,Emilio jos MA-30  CICLOS VALENCIA            02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  30       5 PERONA,Jose maria    MA-30  SOCUELLAMOS CLUB CICLISTA  02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  31      75 ARAUJO,Alberto       MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALCA         02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  32      78 SANTACRUZ,Juan-manue MA-40  ENCACON CONTRUCCIONES      02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  33      30 GARCIA,Juan francis  MA-30  CICLOS SARABIA C.C.        02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  34      45 VAZQUEZ,José         MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  35     129 GUILLAMON,Alejandro  MA-30  GUERRITA PEÑA CICLISTA     02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  36     127 SEGURA,Salvador      MA-40  CREVILLENT                 02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  37       8 VAZQUEZ,Antonio      MA-30  LOS ALCAZARES              02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  38      58 GARCIA,Cesar         MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  39     130 LORCA,Ruben          SENIO  BICIHUERTA TORREA JEQUETO  02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  40      17 LOPEZ-DORIG,Jesus mi MA-50  NUTRHISPANIA-CICLOS CURRA  02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  41      85 MARTINEZ,Victor dani MA-30  BAR FORRY-ACTIVIDADES DEP  02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  42      43 BASTIDA,Salvador     SENIO  RUIZ RE SEGUROS C.C.       02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  43      96 MARTINEZ,Ramon       MA-30  SANTA EULALIA C.C.         02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  44      34 REY,Juan manuel      MA-40  AQUABEST ALBAPHONE         02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  45      81 GARCIA,Andres        MA-30  MISTER MOON BIKES          02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  46      26 PINDADO,German       MA-40  NUTRHISPANIA-CICLOS CURRA  02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  47      97 PARDO,Jose           SENIO  MEGUMI FIESTAS C.C.        02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  48     117 TRIGUEROS,José-pascu MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  49     125 LOPEZ,Jose manuel    SENIO  CREVILLENT                 02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  50       7 TORNEL,Juan          MA-40  LOS GARRES A.C.            02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  51      89 MOROTE,Jose antonio  MA-30  BAR FORRY-ACTIVIDADES DEP  02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  52      41 ROBLES,Jesus angel   MA-30  ELCHE                      02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  53      67 BARQUERO,Jose        MA-30  EL NIETO DEL LOBO-BICIFRA  02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  54      84 SALMERON,Manuel      MA-40  BAR FORRY-ACTIVIDADES DEP  02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  55      74 GOMIS,Fco. javier    MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALCA         02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  56      47 FRANCO,Juan jose     SENIO  GUERRITA PEA CICLISTA      02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  57     112 MOYA,Enrique         MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  58      46 JIMENEZ,Antonio      MA-30  NUTRHISPANIA-CICLOS CURRA  02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  59      12 LOPEZ,Pedro eustaq   MA-30  VIRGEN DEL PASICO C.C.     02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  60      36 CALABUIG,Emilio      MA-30  ONTINYENT                  02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  61      62 SANCHEZ,Juan Antonio MA-30  SANTA EULALIA              02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  62      44 SANCHEZ,Salvador     MA-40  NUTRHISPANIA-CICLOS CURRA  02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  63     103 OLIVER,Enrique       MA-30  MARIANO ROJAS C.C.         02:09:06     2:57 min. 
  64     105 MARTINEZ,Francisco m SENIO  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        02:09:06     2:57 min. 
  65       4 VIROLA,José carlos   MA-30  CREVILLENT                 02:09:52     3:43 min. 
  66       1 PEÑALVER,Carlos      MA-30  ALGORFA                    02:09:53     3:44 min. 
  67      16 PLAZAS,Alberto       MA-30  NUTRHISPANIA-CICLOS CURRA  02:09:57     3:48 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 67 
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 Clasificación de : SENIORS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     109 GARCIA,Mario         SENIO  RUIZ RE SEGUROS C.C.       02:06:09          mt. 
   2      20 ANGLADA,Jose javier  SENIO  ILICITANA                  02:08:50     2:41 min. 
   3      13 PALAZON,Alberto      SENIO  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     02:08:50     2:41 min. 
   4     130 LORCA,Ruben          SENIO  BICIHUERTA TORREA JEQUETO  02:08:50     2:41 min. 
   5      43 BASTIDA,Salvador     SENIO  RUIZ RE SEGUROS C.C.       02:08:50     2:41 min. 
   6      97 PARDO,Jose           SENIO  MEGUMI FIESTAS C.C.        02:08:57     2:48 min. 
   7     125 LOPEZ,Jose manuel    SENIO  CREVILLENT                 02:08:57     2:48 min. 
   8      47 FRANCO,Juan jose     SENIO  GUERRITA PEA CICLISTA      02:08:57     2:48 min. 
   9     105 MARTINEZ,Francisco m SENIO  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        02:09:06     2:57 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 30 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      33 FERRIO,Jorge         MA-30  AQUABEST ALBAPHONE         02:06:09           
   2      27 GOMEZ,Jose david     MA-30  ORQUIN                     02:06:14        5 seg. 
   3      52 MUÑOZ,Diego javier   MA-30  GUERRITA PEÑA CICLISTA     02:06:14        5 seg. 
   4      69 SORIANO,Miguel-angel MA-30  BICICLETAS PINA            02:06:14        5 seg. 
   5      19 CAMACHO,Juan manuel  MA-30  RUIZ RE SEGUROS C.C.       02:06:14        5 seg. 
   6      14 CASAS,Claudio        MA-30  NUTRHISPANIA-CICLOS CURRA  02:06:16        7 seg. 
   7      51 JARA,Jose diego      MA-30  LOS ALCAZARES              02:06:16        7 seg. 
   8      15 LORCA,Gabriel        MA-30  EL GRECO C.C.              02:06:16        7 seg. 
   9      82 PINTADO,Jose manuel  MA-30  MUNDOBICI RIDERS CLUB      02:06:18        9 seg. 
  10       9 SERRA,Inocencio      MA-30  AQUABEST ALBAPHONE         02:06:18        9 seg. 
  11      50 CASTILLO,Pedro luis  MA-30  MISTER MOON BIKES          02:06:24       15 seg. 
  12     124 FUENTES,Ignacio      MA-30  CREVILLENT                 02:07:06       57 seg. 
  13      24 HURTADO,Enrique      MA-30  ALGORFA                    02:07:25     1:16 min. 
  14      40 AZORIN,Vicente       MA-30  CAUDETE CLUB CICLISTA      02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  15      64 ALCAINA,Jose antonio MA-30  CICLOS SARABIA C.C.        02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  16     133 MATEO,Blas           MA-30  EL NIETO DEL LOBO-BICIFRA  02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  17     107 SANCHEZ,Raul         MA-30  BIKE AVENTURA ELX          02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  18      71 FRANCO,Salvador      MA-30  GUERRITA PEÑA CICLISTA     02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  19      94 ROCA,Oscar ant.      MA-30  ALGORFA                    02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  20     128 SEGURA,Fco.antonio   MA-30  CREVILLENT                 02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  21       6 ESCRIBANO,Antonio ma MA-30  EL GRECO C.C.              02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  22     136 PLASENCIA,Emilio jos MA-30  CICLOS VALENCIA            02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  23       5 PERONA,Jose maria    MA-30  SOCUELLAMOS CLUB CICLISTA  02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  24      75 ARAUJO,Alberto       MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALCA         02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  25      30 GARCIA,Juan francis  MA-30  CICLOS SARABIA C.C.        02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  26      45 VAZQUEZ,José         MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  27     129 GUILLAMON,Alejandro  MA-30  GUERRITA PEÑA CICLISTA     02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  28       8 VAZQUEZ,Antonio      MA-30  LOS ALCAZARES              02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  29      58 GARCIA,Cesar         MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  30      85 MARTINEZ,Victor dani MA-30  BAR FORRY-ACTIVIDADES DEP  02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  31      96 MARTINEZ,Ramon       MA-30  SANTA EULALIA C.C.         02:08:50     2:41 min. 
  32      81 GARCIA,Andres        MA-30  MISTER MOON BIKES          02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  33     117 TRIGUEROS,José-pascu MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  34      89 MOROTE,Jose antonio  MA-30  BAR FORRY-ACTIVIDADES DEP  02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  35      41 ROBLES,Jesus angel   MA-30  ELCHE                      02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  36      67 BARQUERO,Jose        MA-30  EL NIETO DEL LOBO-BICIFRA  02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  37      74 GOMIS,Fco. javier    MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALCA         02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  38     112 MOYA,Enrique         MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  39      46 JIMENEZ,Antonio      MA-30  NUTRHISPANIA-CICLOS CURRA  02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  40      12 LOPEZ,Pedro eustaq   MA-30  VIRGEN DEL PASICO C.C.     02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  41      36 CALABUIG,Emilio      MA-30  ONTINYENT                  02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  42      62 SANCHEZ,Juan Antonio MA-30  SANTA EULALIA              02:08:57     2:48 min. 
  43     103 OLIVER,Enrique       MA-30  MARIANO ROJAS C.C.         02:09:06     2:57 min. 
  44       4 VIROLA,José carlos   MA-30  CREVILLENT                 02:09:52     3:43 min. 
  45       1 PEÑALVER,Carlos      MA-30  ALGORFA                    02:09:53     3:44 min. 
  46      16 PLAZAS,Alberto       MA-30  NUTRHISPANIA-CICLOS CURRA  02:09:57     3:48 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 40 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      11 ALACIO,Victor manuel MA-40  MAR ALACANT                02:08:50          min. 
   2      28 MARCO,Abel           MA-40  BIANCAMOON-MONFORTE DEL C  02:08:50          mt. 
   3      66 ROSIQUE,Jose         MA-40  EL NIETO DEL LOBO-BICIFRA  02:08:50          mt. 
   4      78 SANTACRUZ,Juan-manue MA-40  ENCACON CONTRUCCIONES      02:08:50          mt. 
   5     127 SEGURA,Salvador      MA-40  CREVILLENT                 02:08:50          mt. 
   6      34 REY,Juan manuel      MA-40  AQUABEST ALBAPHONE         02:08:50          mt. 
   7      26 PINDADO,German       MA-40  NUTRHISPANIA-CICLOS CURRA  02:08:57        7 seg. 
   8       7 TORNEL,Juan          MA-40  LOS GARRES A.C.            02:08:57        7 seg. 
   9      84 SALMERON,Manuel      MA-40  BAR FORRY-ACTIVIDADES DEP  02:08:57        7 seg. 
  10      44 SANCHEZ,Salvador     MA-40  NUTRHISPANIA-CICLOS CURRA  02:08:57        7 seg. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 50 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     100 MUÑOZ,Juan luis      MA-50  BICISPORT POLI-METAL LUBE  02:08:50          min. 
   2      17 LOPEZ-DORIG,Jesus mi MA-50  NUTRHISPANIA-CICLOS CURRA  02:08:50          mt. 
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 Clasificación por equipos 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  AQUABEST ALBAPHONE             06:21:17         
    2  NUTRHISPANIA-CICLOS CURRA      06:24:03  a    2:46  
    3  CREVILLENT                     06:24:53  a    3:36  
    4  EL NIETO DEL LOBO-BICIFRA      06:26:37  a    5:20  
    5  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA         06:26:37  a    5:20  
    6  BAR FORRY-ACTIVIDADES DEP      06:26:44  a    5:27  
 
TROFEO FIESTAS DE BENEJUZAR 20-5-2012                              
 
 Dor Apellido,Nombre    Categ  Publicidad         ¦ Dor Apellido,Nombre    Categ  Publicidad          
 -------------------------------------------------¦ ------------------------------------------------- 
   1 PEÑALVER,Carlos    MA-30  ALGORFA            ¦  71 FRANCO,Salvador    MA-30  GUERRITA PEÑA CIC  
   2 PIERNA,Carlos eloy MA-40  CREVILLENT         ¦  72 CHUMILLAS,Juse Gus MA-30  GUERRITA PEÑA CIC  
   3 RODRIGUEZ,Marco-a. MA-30  CREVILLENT         ¦  73 SERRANO,Raul angel MA-30  GUERRITA PEÑA CIC  
   4 VIROLA,José carlos MA-30  CREVILLENT         ¦  74 GOMIS,Fco. javier  MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALC  
   5 PERONA,Jose maria  MA-30  SOCUELLAMOS CLUB   ¦  75 ARAUJO,Alberto     MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALC  
   6 ESCRIBANO,Antonio  MA-30  EL GRECO C.C.      ¦  76 CALLADO,Vicente    MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALC  
   7 TORNEL,Juan        MA-40  LOS GARRES A.C.    ¦  77 GUILLEN,Rafael     MA-30  ENCACON CONTRUCCI  
   8 VAZQUEZ,Antonio    MA-30  LOS ALCAZARES      ¦  78 SANTACRUZ,Juan-man MA-40  ENCACON CONTRUCCI  
   9 SERRA,Inocencio    MA-30  AQUABEST ALBAPHON  ¦  79 SIGUENZA,Raul      MA-30  ENCACON CONTRUCCI  
  10 BOX,Mario-josé     MA-30  AQUABEST ALBAPHON  ¦  80 PRIMITIVO,Javier   MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALC  
  11 ALACIO,Victor manu MA-40  MAR ALACANT        ¦  81 GARCIA,Andres      MA-30  MISTER MOON BIKES  
  12 LOPEZ,Pedro eustaq MA-30  VIRGEN DEL PASICO  ¦  82 PINTADO,Jose manue MA-30  MUNDOBICI RIDERS   
  13 PALAZON,Alberto    SENIO  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  ¦  83 LUCAS,Sergio       SENIO  BAR FORRY-ACTIVID  
  14 CASAS,Claudio      MA-30  NUTRHISPANIA-CICL  ¦  84 SALMERON,Manuel    MA-40  BAR FORRY-ACTIVID  
  15 LORCA,Gabriel      MA-30  EL GRECO C.C.      ¦  85 MARTINEZ,Victor da MA-30  BAR FORRY-ACTIVID  
  16 PLAZAS,Alberto     MA-30  NUTRHISPANIA-CICL  ¦  86 LUCAS,Jose antonio MA-40  BAR FORRY-ACTIVID  
  17 LOPEZ-DORIG,Jesus  MA-50  NUTRHISPANIA-CICL  ¦  87 VERDEJO,Juan anton MA-30  BAR FORRY-ACTIVID  
  18 SECANELLAS,Alfonso MA-40  VEGA MEDIA C.C.    ¦  88 RAMOS,Pedro        MA-40  BAR FORRY-ACTIVID  
  19 CAMACHO,Juan manue MA-30  RUIZ RE SEGUROS C  ¦  89 MOROTE,Jose antoni MA-30  BAR FORRY-ACTIVID  
  20 ANGLADA,Jose javie SENIO  ILICITANA          ¦  90 GARCIA,Antonio fra MA-30  BAR FORRY-ACTIVID  
  21 GIMENEZ,Enrique    MA-30  EL GRECO C.C.      ¦  91 ROBLES,Jose        MA-40  BAR FORRY-ACTIVID  
  22 SANZ,José-ignacio  MA-30  AEL TXIRRINDULARI  ¦  92 AZNAR,Juan         MA-30  AQUABEST ALBAPHON  
  23 ASENSIO,Antonio    MA-30  SAN VICENTE CC     ¦  93 MORENO,José        SENIO  HORADADA           
  24 HURTADO,Enrique    MA-30  ALGORFA            ¦  94 ROCA,Oscar ant.    MA-30  ALGORFA            
  25 MATURANO,Octavio r MA-30  MOTO 5 CLUB CICLI  ¦  95 LATORRE,Mariano    MA-30  EL GRECO C.C.      
  26 PINDADO,German     MA-40  NUTRHISPANIA-CICL  ¦  96 MARTINEZ,Ramon     MA-30  SANTA EULALIA C.C  
  27 GOMEZ,Jose david   MA-30  ORQUIN             ¦  97 PARDO,Jose         SENIO  MEGUMI FIESTAS C.  
  28 MARCO,Abel         MA-40  BIANCAMOON-MONFOR  ¦  98 PEÑALVER,Ernesto   SENIO  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  
  29 NAVARRO,Jose manue MA-40  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  ¦  99 AYAS,Ismael        SENIO  ENCACON CONTRUCCI  
  30 GARCIA,Juan franci MA-30  CICLOS SARABIA C.  ¦ 100 MUÑOZ,Juan luis    MA-50  BICISPORT POLI-ME  
  31 PEÑARANDA,Jose ant MA-30  CICLOS SARABIA C.  ¦ 101 CASANOVA,Francisco MA-30  SENDABIKE          
  32 BUENDIA,Joaquin an MA-50  MEGUMI FIESTAS C.  ¦ 102 LOPEZ,Jose maria   MA-50  MARIANO ROJAS C.C  
  33 FERRIO,Jorge       MA-30  AQUABEST ALBAPHON  ¦ 103 OLIVER,Enrique     MA-30  MARIANO ROJAS C.C  
  34 REY,Juan manuel    MA-40  AQUABEST ALBAPHON  ¦ 104 VILLA,Antonio      MA-40  MARIANO ROJAS C.C  
  35 BAYON,Abel         MA-30  DOLORES            ¦ 105 MARTINEZ,Francisco SENIO  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  
  36 CALABUIG,Emilio    MA-30  ONTINYENT          ¦ 106 LOPEZ,Francisco Jo MA-30  GUERRITA PEÑA CIC  
  37 FERRI,Vicente      MA-30  ONTINYENT          ¦ 107 SANCHEZ,Raul       MA-30  BIKE AVENTURA ELX  
  38 CAMBRA,Sergio      MA-30  ONTINYENT          ¦ 108 ESPINOSA,Jaime c.  MA-30  BIANCAMOON-MONFOR  
  39 VALLES,Jose antoni MA-30  ONTINYENT          ¦ 109 GARCIA,Mario       SENIO  RUIZ RE SEGUROS C  
  40 AZORIN,Vicente     MA-30  CAUDETE CLUB CICL  ¦ 110 TARI,Mario         MA-40  ILICITANA          
  41 ROBLES,Jesus angel MA-30  ELCHE              ¦ 111 CANOVAS,Lazaro     SENIO  RUIZ RE SEGUROS C  
  42 POZAS,Luis         MA-40  RUIZ RE SEGUROS C  ¦ 112 MOYA,Enrique       MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  
  43 BASTIDA,Salvador   SENIO  RUIZ RE SEGUROS C  ¦ 113 TURPIN,Jose        MA-40  CICLOS SARABIA     
  44 SANCHEZ,Salvador   MA-40  NUTRHISPANIA-CICL  ¦ 115 HERNANDEZ,Jean seb MA-30  VIRGEN DEL PASICO  
  45 VAZQUEZ,José       MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  ¦ 116 SERNA,Raúl         MA-30  ALGORFA            
  46 JIMENEZ,Antonio    MA-30  NUTRHISPANIA-CICL  ¦ 117 TRIGUEROS,José-pas MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  
  47 FRANCO,Juan jose   SENIO  GUERRITA PEA CICL  ¦ 118 ROCAMORA,Cosme     MA-30  ALGORFA            
  48 MINGUEZ,Javier     MA-30  TRICICLESSUECA     ¦ 119 LILLO,Alberto      MA-30  ALGORFA            
  49 MOLLA,Juan jose    MA-30  BIANCA MOON-MONFO  ¦ 120 PEREZ,Jose miquel  MA-30  ALGORFA            
  50 CASTILLO,Pedro lui MA-30  MISTER MOON BIKES  ¦ 121 MONTOYA,Pedro      MA-30  CATRAL CC          
  51 JARA,Jose diego    MA-30  LOS ALCAZARES      ¦ 122 PEÑALVER,Manuel    MA-40  TORREVIEJA         
  52 MUÑOZ,Diego javier MA-30  GUERRITA PEÑA CIC  ¦ 123 MARTINEZ,Jose manu MA-40  TORREVIEJA         
  53 MARTINEZ-AB,Juan j MA-40  BIANCA MOON-MONFO  ¦ 124 FUENTES,Ignacio    MA-30  CREVILLENT         
  55 ALARCON,Ramon      MA-40  NUTRHISPANIA-CICL  ¦ 125 LOPEZ,Jose manuel  SENIO  CREVILLENT         
  56 OLMOS,Salvador     MA-40  POTY SPORT BIKES   ¦ 126 GOMIS,José manuel  MA-30  CREVILLENT         
  57 CASTILLO,Vicente   MA-40  MASSALFASSAR       ¦ 127 SEGURA,Salvador    MA-40  CREVILLENT         
  58 GARCIA,Cesar       MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  ¦ 128 SEGURA,Fco.antonio MA-30  CREVILLENT         
  59 GARCIA,Jose angel  MA-30  PUENTE TOCINOS C.  ¦ 129 GUILLAMON,Alejandr MA-30  GUERRITA PEÑA CIC  
  60 FRUTOS,Jose manuel MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  ¦ 130 LORCA,Ruben        SENIO  BICIHUERTA TORREA  
  61 RUTHERFORD,Martin  MA-50  SANTA EULALIA C.C  ¦ 131 ROCA,Enrique       MA-40  HIDROPRESION 24H   
  62 SANCHEZ,Juan Anton MA-30  SANTA EULALIA      ¦ 132 PEÑA,Alberto josé  MA-40  HIDROPRESION 24H   
  63 VICEA,Jesus vicent MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  ¦ 133 MATEO,Blas         MA-30  EL NIETO DEL LOBO  
  64 ALCAINA,Jose anton MA-30  CICLOS SARABIA C.  ¦ 134 GARCIA,Jose Antoni MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  
  65 QUESADA,Manuel     MA-50  CICLOS SARABIA C.  ¦ 135 SOLER,Antonio      MA-40  ALTEA              
  66 ROSIQUE,Jose       MA-40  EL NIETO DEL LOBO  ¦ 136 PLASENCIA,Emilio j MA-30  CICLOS VALENCIA    
  67 BARQUERO,Jose      MA-30  EL NIETO DEL LOBO  ¦ 137 CAÑAS,Francisco Ja MA-30  ALDAYA             
  68 MARTINEZ,Ricardo   MA-30  BICICLETAS PINA    ¦ 138 MUÑOZ,Domingo      MA-40  GUERRITA PEÑA CIC  
  69 SORIANO,Miguel-ang MA-30  BICICLETAS PINA    ¦ 139 LOPEZ,Jose         MA-30  TIBI AMSONIDO      
  70 GALERA,Francisco r MA-30  CICLOS SARABIA C.  
 
 Total corredores inscritos : 139 
 
 
 
 


